—. FHMESLERE (Front cover assy): Hif I_,-“,. (WK) LIE YING 1T (NEW)

‘5 4
Fre FEE SIS HILARR i
N Part No Deseription in Chinese Description in English Qty
1 0103018 Hirm R Front cover 1
2 010{8028 A ERAT Headl:ght assy. EMARK:78=%10.99 1
3 0100038 B MRATHT o GHLKS . 12V 18W/18W) | Bulb of headlight(TYPE:12V LBW/18W) 2
4 |010004B B EATAT ML (e s 12V 3W) ?”T,IE;E':’ETEE; e 2
5 0100058 B B iR B Chromeplate plastic parts 1
& GBAT 845 ST4. 2312 B T#RAT Solf--apping sorew ST 2312 2
7 GB/T B4 ST4. 8 12 B TIERYT Self—-apping screw ST4.8x12 ]




s Eftime 2R L BFR it
Ka Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty
1 0200018 $5 4 5 Front cover, Handlebar 1
2 Q200028 ZIEFE Protection Cover, Left ik
3 (0200038 HIEFiE Protection Cover, Right 1
4 0200048 £ % MW T ( 47 ¥ M R :12V|Front turn signal, Left !

10W) EMARK : 23, 4=33. 3 . (TYPE: 12V 10W)
5 0000 | AT (TG 12 10 ':;?;;::;;“13;?“1' gt L
B 0200066 EFFEim Upper pump cover 1
T 0200078 E] LRELE Windshield 1
8 GB/T 845 | ST4.2X12 BEERET Self-tapping screw ST4. 2412 10
9 (200098 D4 23R Clip®4. 2 2
10 (200108 HEE] Nail 5

-12-




=. (U85 H (Speedometer cover assy): FM—{T LIE YING [. 35 _ff CEF#0) LIE YING II 'if.:‘u'E'Fl'}: HARAYE MAD YAN LIE YING: HEPO4% LIE YING

e eI b T S ExT ik
No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Rty
1 0300014 WX Speedometer Cover 1
2 0300024 {i 32 Speedometer 1
) 0300034 (L F A RS Speedometer wire assy 1
4 0300044 {i FAT 4T3 CGHlRg < 12V 1. TW) Bulb of Speedometer (TYPE:12V 1. 7W) 5
5 0300054 (R R 28 Flasher 1
fi 030006A i AT 3F A 25 Light shifting switch 1
7 0300074 ¥ 14T 3% Switch of turn signal 1
8 0300084 {FELTTTR Switch of braking light 1
9 (0300094 FRARIT %  |Light switch 1
10 0300104 GER b rog Electric starting up button 1
11 0300114 i 34l Hern button 1
12 GB/T Bda ST4. 8% 16 BETERET self-tapping screw 5T4. BX16 3
13 GB/T 845 ST4. 2X 16 HIECRET Self-tapping screw ST4.2X12 7

- i




M., 77 FE e (Handlebar assy): EM—y JIE YING 1, JHME_ GBSO LIE YINGIT Yy MGERERAE MAD YAN LIE YING: NEEEPDME LIE YING [V,

W ={% LIE YING II, 3M_fLB LIE YING IIB: JSMEFHLIE YN V. B4 LIE YING VI

Lt FHWS A WILEFR g &
No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qtr
1 0400014 HEdE CGEA) Handlebar (ALL) 1
5 0400024 HrmEE=, BM_f8 °  |Handlebar(LIE YI¥¢ IIl; LIE YING IIE) 1
. 0400037 ZEFIE Left grip 1
4 0400044 HIEFE Gl - Right grip 1
5 0400054 e 1] B s 2 House throttle 1
B GB/T 8187.2 AEE SRR W10 Hexmgon nut M10 1
i 040007 A 7 0 Bushing of handlehar 1
a GR/T GTRO Sy EEARAE W10 50 Hexagon bolt W10X 50 1
9 0400094 R FEITE Left brake hase 1
0 GB/T BTBY M PELaRE W18 Bolt MG 16 1
11 04007114 EFFEREEN Left brake fixing huckle 1
12 GBST 5789 +E L RhEY R MG X 25 Bolt MG 285 1
13 GB/T 6187.2 AT R W Nut M6 1
14 0400144 EHFEFEH Left brake lever 1
OPRooud AL Gon

13-




2 21
/ % 2L
- e -~
&R 7%
-1 1%;%.

A5 Fitme Ir B i #Ha
No Part No Description in Chinese Peseription in English Wty
1 0500010 il 2S 27 Zi 24,22 23 |Botton of front panel L
2 0500020 o ' Left side cover 1
3 0500030 7 e el 14, Right side cover 1
4 (500040 o4, 2R Clip®4. 2 B
5 GB/T Bd5 ST4, B X 12 B ELERET Self-tapping screw ST4, BX12 4
i GO/T 57RO Frifdge 62422 Bolt 632 2
T GB/T B45 STd. 2% 12 BIEERAT Self-tapping screw ST4.2x12 2
8 GB/T 845 ST4. 2% 18 HETIERST Self-tapping screw ST4. 2X 18 2

.93,




7. THEE (Tool box assy): BWM—E D vING 1, BB (3% LIEYING T (. ¢ MRS MAO YAN LIE YING, XEREFIE LIE YING IV,
e =4 LIE YING TII; $EME—ft e LIE YING 01 B JRMEFLLIE YING V. BB L LIE YING VI

2
— I D

.I

= 1
4\“ 11
o -

-}

IE=y FHRE LA YL 4L R i
No Part Na Description in Chinese Description in English Qty
1 0BO00LA THHE _{B:19.5=82.70 —|v Toel box =4%:32. 5=34. 58 1
2 0B0O0024 T RS Hook of tool box ]
3 GB/T 845 ST4. 8% 25 B EraRtT Self-tapping screw ST4. BX25 a
4 OBO0044 o4 2R Clip®4. 2 4
B GB/T 5789 FAMiEZ AR M6 X 20 Hexagon bolt M6 20 2
B GB/T 57E9 FIn ik TR M6 16 Hexagon holt MBX 18 2
T GB/T 6187.2 k= W6 Hexagon nut MB 1
8 GB/T 845 ST4. 2% 16 BEEReT Self-tapping screw 5T4. 2X 16 10
9 GB/T B45 ST4. B 16 B ITHRE] Self-tapping screw ST4. 8% 16 @
10 DROD10A T B4k Lock of tool box 1
11 OBO0L LA T B &= Clip spring 1
12 ORO0L2A W Frame No cover 1

COII2Z | Slapmewt CEar fobus

- 0.



-+, ArEiEE & (Front wheel fender ass.

M —fE LIE YING [

e CERED L

LIE YING [V; J4ME=#LLIE YING O ¥E_{LB LIE YING [[ B, TEMF4LLIE YING V; 3EMESS{L LIE YING VI

1-—“"'2

1#,#2

KINGID (NEW), REAREE MAO YAN LIE YING; F5MEMI{L

FFs FHme Gt WL ETR )
Mo Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Gty
| 0700014 At 21 23 Front wheel fender A 1
2 GB/T H789 AR wex 12 Hexagon bolt MGX12 6
3 0700034 Lk gl Lacked card 1
4 0700044 W% iELR B 21 Front wheel fender B 1
3 0700054 MB §% F Clip M6 1
i GB/T BLA TR RET Mo 12 Scraw M6<12 1
7 O7000TA AR AR (MU, R A | Front wheel fender assy =) 73 1
A O70008A el &% Left reflector ¥ 1
g 0700094 pepul)ed: g Right reflector 1

-97-




Jo. MBS, EES AL (Seat assy):

v
2

| e WS AT e E R #w
No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty
] DSO001A i U RS Rubber floor mat 1
2 0800024 EMBEEERR ~ Left rubber wat plug 1
| 0BO003A LM R 26 Right rubber mat plug 1
4 GB/T 845 ST4. 2 16 5 DL eRET Self-tapping serew ST4. 2X 16 4
2 (R0005A HE Seat 1
& OB0M0AA EE R4 Seat pin 1
i GB/T 5789 AR M6 16 Hexagon bolt MEX 16 1




. BPBSMAR B % (Footboard assy): ¥8— LIEYING [, WM 08K LIEYING 11 7 XEFRSSME MAD YAN LIE YING: HEMERUSY LIE YING IV,
=40 LIE YING I, 35ME—{¢B LIE YING [IB; MMERELIE YING V: BB LIE YING VI

i lmand |
dill|i Ran

Lt dpd |mhpd

127

fd L2l

5 SHES th I 4 i o |

No Part Mo Description in Chinese Deseription in English Qty
1 0900014 BBER —6 Footboard 1

] 0200024 i Battery cover 1

3 GB/T 845 ST4. 2 16 H Drags] Self-tapping screw ST4. 216 2

4 0900044 HhdE 212224 25,21 Plastic plate right 1

5 QO0005A Kol ?qu'ﬂg Z7 Plastic plate left 1

B 0900064 YR o Freme fender  * 1

7 GB/T 57E9 AREZEE M6xX32 Hexagon bolt M6X 32 2

8 GB/T HTED AEEEHEHEE 0622 Hexagon bolt MBx 22 2

g GB/T B18 T4 AMRET MEX 16 Screw M6 X 16 2

10 GB/T 5789 ANEESTERE MEX12 Hexagon bolt M6X 12 e

11 GB/T 845 ST4. 816 F PragsT Self-tapping screw 5T4. 8X16 14

12 0900124 D4, 23 Clipd4.2 11

-23-



+. B s (Luggage box assy): TEME—40 LIEYING 1, JRER—f CHEK) LIEYING 1T (NEW),

M=t LIE YING III; 3ME_{%B LIE YING IIB; JEMEF LIE YING V: FMAS{{ LIE YING VI

IR B MAD YAN LIE YING: ESBEPUSE LIE YING IV,

g TG thir & 5F BT b0
Mo Part No Description In Chinese Description in English Qty
1 100001 A e Luggage box assy =f£:11. 7=81. 65 A
2 GB/T 845 ST4, 816 B ERET Self-tapping screw ST4. 8% 16 B
3 1000034 B B4 — % B5. 59=380. T8 Front shroud 1
4 1000044 drd, 2 3l Clipdd, 2 1
5 1000054 RN S Small cover of front shroud 1
6 LO000RA R il e B Caover for luggage box =#§2:4. 42=30. 52 1
7 GB/T 6187.2 RIS NS Hexagon nut MG 2
8 GB/T 5789 75 HiE S R ME X 16 Hexagon bolt MBX 16 )
g 1000094 478 A B (s =10 Box plate 1
10 GB/T H7ED 75k 2 IR M6 X 16 (B =11) Hexagon M6 X 16 2
11 1000114 i AR ME (R =11 Nut M6 2
12 1000124 ERATAA RS EE T Small cover of front shroud 1
13 GB/T 8435 ST4. 8% 16 BTRET Self-tapping screw ST4.BX16 5
14 1000144 R4 A B (O R Front shroud 1
16 1000154 D4, 23 F Clip®4, 2 1

«3 -




+_'-.

AW R (Left & rihgt urutec
IB: FEMEAS{L LIE YING VI

ng plate assy): BE_{ (FHH) LIE YIN

by 7, N,

T. (NEW); RSMEDUIE LIE YING IV: Mt B LIE YING

\ ¢! -

. <TD——8
- X B
— - - —

e FHRS o302 W EF o E
No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Wty

1 1100018 Ao iR Left protecting plate 1

5 1100028 B EmiR Right proteeting plate 1

3 1100038 iR i AR Small plastie plate, left I

4 1100048 A5 4 A A AR Small plastic plate, right 1

5 1 1LO00GE f5 i teaR Rear plastic plate 1

& 1100068 I5 BT SRR Connecting plate of taillight 1

T 1100078 B Seat lock 1

8 1100088 e 3 [ 52 52 Seat lock bracket 1

g 1100098 s g - Clip spring of seat loeck 1

10 GB/T 6187, 2 AR M8 X 16 Nut M8 X 16 2

il GB/T 6187.2 LR M6<12 Nut M6 12 4

12 110012 B e Clipd4. 2 8

13 GB/T R45 ST4. 8 16 E TragtT Self-tapping screw 5T4.8X16 g

14 GB/T 6187.2 EEEEE V6K 18 Nut M6 X 16 2

15 GB/T 845 5T4. 2X12 HEUR4T Self-tapping screw 5T4.2X12 6 |

16 110016G % Left sheet 1

17 1100176 il Right sheet 1

19 GB/T 845 ST4. B 12 BETHRST Self-tapping screw ST4. 8% 12 B

=35 -



l
L)
|

+=. ERITEH(Tail light assy): FME—{% LIE YING 1|, SE4L (&) LIE YING I1(NEW), HEERISEE MAD YAN LIE YING: S5/ [M4CLIE YING

IV, JAME—4¢E LIE YING I B IXMFFLLIE YING V; 57 LIE YING VI

e RS IR HILE ol
No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Oty
1 1200014 & RAT =12 Tail light assy EMARK: 39=85. 49 1
2 1200024 RATHT v (kg 12V GW/21W) Bulb of tail light (Type:12V 5W/21W) 1
3 1200034 JEE [T AT (R 1 12V 10W) ﬁg;;?ﬁﬁ”r” g 2
4 1200044 JE BT 4T i (A EE 12V 3W) Bulb of license light (Type:12V 3W) 1
B 1200054 EREE (dekTE) Rear reflector 1
B GB/T LTE9 FoH kA AR MG 16 Hexagen bolt MBX 1A 4
7 1200074 4,2 FH Clip®4. 2 2
8 GB/T 97.1 TP OGX 18 Washer ®6X 18 2
g GB/T 6187.2 YRS e Mo Hexagon nut M5 9

10 GB/T 97. 1 EHA OEX1Z Washer B6x 12 2
11 1200114 75 15 F 308 £ M5 . Nut Mb 1
e
RN 26 w _ fip e
mc}mlﬂ \(.?uﬁm. 3 MG Gan -36 -




+=., ERE R Rear rack assy):

E. . . 3
e

1 T —
WURME

il

#__{ijxii}“ﬁhﬁ
CTTTYY > N

.

s FHES AT e 3 FR #h
Ko Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty
1 130001A 4 lear rack 1
2 1300024 Py in e 38 Cover, Tear rack |
3 GB/T 5789 FRREEMmEEE M6 12 Hexagon bolt MEX 12 B
4 GR/T 5789 F A TR MEX 20 Hexagon bolt MBX 20 2
5 GB/T 5789 7y AT EEE MBX 16 Hexagon bolt MEX 16 2

CRO0NOnas > w.@%ﬂ e,




+M., §i¥tE R (Front wheel assyl:

QOO0 Msg,.ﬁw K.Q‘P&W

5 LS WA R LA it
No Part No Degeription in Chinese Description in English Qty
i L 400014 AR (50CC: 3.60X13; 125CC /150CC : | Front wheel_tﬁncﬂ: 3. 50%13: 125CC |

3. 50X10) /160CC : 3. 50X10)
; GB/T 2988 ¥ B ¢ 50CC: 130,/60-13; 125CC /1500C ¢ | Font tire (50CC: 130/80-13; 125CC 1
130/60-13) /150CC + 130/60-13)
3 GR 3900-7Z2-01-1 | /74§ Valve stem 1
4 1400047 FE D13 2020 Bushing® 13X ® 20X 20 1

(=R 1400054 TR M1Z X 245 Front axle M12X245 1
B GB/T B187.2 SEELAE PR M2 Hexagon nut M12 1
7 1400074 MRS H=3, A O=58; 4 ®=220 29 Brake disk H=3; IN®=58; OUT®=3220 1
B 1400084 BERF L 900 290\ Disk contral 900 1
9 1400054 B Ashih Gear of speedometer 1
10 GB/T 5789 HETELmEE MEX 2D Hexagon bolt MR 25 2
11 GBST 5789 FHAEZMmEEE M6x12 Hexagon bolt M6X12 1
g GB/T 70.1 A fRiliE MA R 25 Rolt MEX25 3

0003 uaws Gy
Dot Teapad Qe G-t




+#i. EiMEE 50CC (Rear wheel assy):

i =) BHRS Sy WA o
Nao Part No Deseription in Chinese Description in English Qty
1 150001 Ay EHIZhE 1890/58 212, 2204 Rear brake pump 1890/58 L
2 1500024 sl e s : N Rear brake oil tube hook 1

N " B -:."-1%_}_ Rear disc brake panel H=3; OUT &
3 1500034 R (H=3; 4t D=190; K P=58) e T T 1
1 1500044 £ G Towaud nG | Mut 3
g




+H. Eiriad (Rear wheel assy):

|
18 16 1719
15 —augly

i |
FS EHES i W £ R i
No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty
1 1500014 EELR (50CC; 290; 128CC 150CC: E?ar'absnrhfr~assy(5ﬂﬂﬁ: 290, 125CC 2
335) 150CC:  338)
2 GB/T 6187. 2 Pk b MR 32 Bolt MEX 32 9
;| 1500037 BEhHLE R Connecting plate 1
4 GB/T 5789 F5 i 2 T AR M10X 40 Hexagon bolt M10x40 2
5 GB/T 6187.2 o5 F i 22 i 4 M10 Hexagon nut M10 2
f 1500064 HEE AD24, 5% 28 Bushing Ad224. 528 1
T 1500074 HHIEBDPIL 5D Buching BD24 5% 5 1
8 GB/T B187.2 Fhfih = MR B N16 Hexagon nut M16 ]
9 1500034 JE %t (50CC: 2. 50X12; 125CC . 150CC: |Rear wheel (500C: 2.50%12; 125CC . ;
3. 5000 2\ F 1500C: 3. 50X10)
; RS ( 50CC: 120/70-12; 1250C, 150CC: |Rear tire (50CC: 120/T0-12; 125CC.
18 e mﬁﬁﬂﬂﬂ} 1500C:  130/60-13) 1
11 | GB 3900-22-01-1 | #5554 Valve stem 1

"



+H. EEEAH (Rear wheel assy):

F& FRS FH L B BEIC B FR i
No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty

12 1500124 Fioamil 1 Cap of valve stem 1

13 1500134 B =N Brake shoe 2

14 1500147 ekl [ i i 9 Spring, brake shoe 2

15 1500154 FTE Brake rocker ]

16 1500164 P ZEAE T Brake rocker shaft ]

17 1500174 3 2 4 o] i Spring, brake rocker 1 |
18 1500184 O H: BE O riog 2 |
19 GB/T BIET.2 | ARl M M6 X 52 Hexagon bolt MX32 -
20 1500204 =t I Rear wheel fender ]

21 1500214 Pl & Right bracket 1

22 1500224 & Left bracket 1

23 GB/T B18T. 2 PR IR M6 X 12 Hexagon bolt MAEX 12 3

43




4. HLERALER M (Electrical parts):

P

{ 5 L//}
A g
- Y u ’

-5 FHERE 3 45 AR HE
No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qry
1 1600014 EE £ ER B AR Wire assy ]
2 1600024 FHEER “+" cable |
3 1600034 fifELR (HERER) “-"® cahle 1
4 1600044 BlaE (164) Fuse (154) 2
5 1600054 oL Bl 2 1 Fuse box 1
B 16000684 sk 28 CDI assy ]
7 18000TA i HL A% Relay assy 1
# 1600084 BEAS High voltage wire assy 1
q 1600004 - | AkFx (RE) 221 Ignition lock 1
10 1600104 ERAR Tgnition key T,
1l 1600114 B 38 B R Anti-theft controller E




+75. Bl (Electrical parts):

Fa EHRS i B AR okt
No Part Ne Description in Chinese Degcription in English Qty
12 1600124 Gl Jorn assvEMARK:5. 85=$0. 82 1
13 1600134 BEE (RS 0T Rectifier assy 1
14 GB/T o739 FEE AR M6 12 Hexagon bolt MEX 12 1
15 GB/T 5789 Fgie L iR Mex 16 Hexagon bolt MEX 16 4
16 GB/T 5789 75 ik A MEX 16 Hexagon bolt M8 X 16 2
L7 GB/T GL8T7.2 F A SR MG Hexngon nut ME 1
18 1600184 i, 5 3 Horn bracket 1
19 GB/T B18 +oE e Mk IR ET M5 20 Serew M3 X 20 1




+-k. HetER R (Cables) :

29
/3
=2\

5 EHERE Gt R S
Na Part No Deseription in Chinese Description in English Qty
1 170001LA EHI%ELEE R 1890+60mm Rear brake cable 1E90-60mm l
9 1700024 wh 778 B A (BOCC: L=1733 +100mm; | Throttle cahle (50CC: L=1733 +100mm; )

1950C. 1500C:  L=1860+116mm) 2vd | 125CC, 1500C: L=1960+116mm)
9 1700034 H el B g 950+25mm 24D Speedometer cable 950+25mm 1




+ . BB 500C {Afr-cleaner assy):

f,f"ﬁ'zﬁr

Fg FHES S Hr AR frim
No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty
1 180001A FHEBAG N fir-cleaner cover top 1
2 1800024 R el tir—filter element 1
3 180003A BEEN / Clip 1
4 GB/T 845 ST4, 816 EERET Self-tapping serew ST4. 8% 16 2
5 GB/T B43 ST4. 8 16 HTERET Self-tapping serew ST4. 83X 16 fl
f 1BOO0GA o= RRH- i Q1 Air—cleaner covar below 1
7 GB/T 5789 R AR M6 X 25 Hexagon bolt M6X 25 2




4\, #EpEsEf A 125CC 1500C (Air-cleaner assyls

22 |

— g @1lidy Lip— 7

s THET gL E T R B R
No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Rty
1 180001A TREE L N Air-cleaner cover top 1
9 1800024 e gl 0T B . Air-cleaner cover below 1
3 1800034 R 3 oy Air-filter element 1
4 1500044 FRBEE J,"" T Air-cleaner connecting pipe 1
5 1800054 KRN F Clip 1
B 180006A wEEMER small clip 1
7 GB/T 845 ST4, 2% 12 BECIRET Self-tapping screw ST4, 2X12 A
a GB/T 5789 75 H 2% T R MG X 16 Hexagon bolt MEX 16 3

4T =



+7.. B SRR (Steering column assy) s

184444 &4

12

58] TS e 3 & FR A i
No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Gty
1 1900014 THEGR Steering column ]

. B 19040024 FHBE 02540 Fasher © 25X 40 |

-3 1901034 Ty kA Jpper cover bearing race 1

- 4 1900044 F M4 ER Under cover bearing race 1

-~ b 19000564 E 4 B Upper cover bearing bowl i

- B 1900064 ek 4.8 Balldrd. 8 1

a1 19000TA It ] Under cover, bearing bowl 1

- B 1900084 A ol A R Lock nut 1

b 1900054 R AK Nut 1
10 GB/T 5789 AAEEZEEE M0X40 Hexagon bolt M1 40 4
11 1904114 A maE 400+50 Front left absorber assy 405+50 1
12 1900124 B SR 405+50 Front right absorber assy 405+50 1

-4§ -



=4 il g (Fuel tank assylt

“"-? L g pAt
c:f('r)/
e K

E‘\‘J E: | “";,, {,%i-"*-—mx_‘m
Fo!

SR AR g

g
( - el
X

Vs
L

e TR b 3 B FR W2 Hrig
Mo Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qiy
i 2000014 P Fuel tank 1
2 2000024 FLnAE B Fuel tank cep 1
3 2000034 RS Suel sensor unit 1
4 2000044 I 2R R “]ate fuel sensor unit ]
5 2000054 ek pi ey e E Yasher fuel sensor unit 1
5 200006A AT CHREIITIR) fuel petcock 1
7 20000TA Pl aE i 48 Ml filter 1
H 2000084 T AR Fuel tank plate 1
i GB/T 5789 75 ik 2 s MBX 16 Hexagon bolt MBX 16 3
10 2000104 FJE 4t A Seat lock bracket 1
15 | 2000114 iR Spat lock cable 1l
12 GB/T 5TRY Fo BiE A ME X 16 Hexagon bolt M6 X 16 5
13 2000124 TRE R 08 Clip.spring @8 B
14 2000144 fEEFE P6 Clipugpring @6 2
15 2000154 HME ©4,5X 8.5 011 pipe®4.5% 8, 5 0. 8m
16 2000164 R daX OT Gas hose@4X ©7F 0. 5m




2

=F—. ZERENP 1250C 150CC (Frame assy): RS—{t LIE YING 1. #@fU (H780) LIE YING I (NEW); ¥SERIEME MAD YAN LIE YING, H5MH
M4 LIE YING [Vy; BAPETLAL LIE YING V: JEME/S{E LIE YING VI

10 -Zq
12—
13- 12"
11
14161
oy
5 THEY Hp I FR e 42 #E
No Part No Deseription in Chinese Description in English | Oty
1 220001A Eik: Frame assy 1
2 2200027 i~ 38 Side stand ]
3 2200034 B3 325 95 @20 Spring of side stand 85 ©20 2
4 220004A {0 =7 52 [ e R ke Bolt, side stand 1
B 2200057 Fahilmi Hanger 1
B GB/T B7E9 AREEZ @ EE N10X55 Hexagon bolt M10X 55 2
7 GB/T 5789 FEIEZEEE M0X 183 Hexagon bolt M10X 185 1
B 220008A AEEZEER WD Hexagon nut M10 1
9 ZU00094A R B gg Buffer of hanger 2
10 2200104 ES T 25 | Center stand 1
11 2200114 FH AR 85 D20 Spring of center stand 85 @20 g




—J—. T4 %4 125CC 1500C (Frame assy): JEME—IT LIE YING I JAME_f CHE0 LIE YInG ITT1 (NEW); HEERZEME MAD YAN LIE

MR LIE YING IV BEMETAULIE YINGV A MA4% LIE YING VI

4
1 10
B
-'Jﬂ 18 51{ : : _ o, ] 2—r 3
: , 4 q i
g== J2
i1

Ha‘: 7"' o : 141615

- ® l
s FHES I T ey VTS
NG Part No Deseription in Chinese Description in English Qry
12 GB/T 5789 TR EEERE M10X20 Hexagon bolt MLOX25 a
13 2200134 AUEEE S Bushing 1
14 2200144 3 F s rhih Buffer of center stand 1
15 GBAT 5789 +-E b fir 4R A ME X 25 Bolt WBX 25 1
16 GB/TMG187.2 | AMIEZEHIERE M6 Hexagon nut M6 1
i 220017TA Fod i T Left bracket, footboard 1
18 2200184 1 MBSt 3 58 Right bracket, footboard 1
19 2200194 oL Bracket, luggage box 1
20 GBAT aTad AL ik M5 X 12 Hexagon bolt MBX12 B

- 55 -

YING:



—+=. S E A Muffler)

3

2= FHRS Iz B BT $a
No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Lty
1 230001 A i 7 =4l BN uffler 1
2 2300024 R "= i Clip of muffler 2
3 2300034 )b i 3 Washer of muffler 2
4 GB/T 5TRY AR MB35 Hexagon bolt M&x 35 2

BB GB/T 6187.2 | 7~ Ak smal s Ma Hexagon nut M8 2
B GB/T 57TB9 AR IR MEX 10 Hexagon bolt MRX40 2
7 GB/T 6187.2 FNEEZTERE V6 Hexagon nut MG 2
1 ook Glg1e (Faiabn
8 | onopnon Dokl




| =+E.

EHLEE B (Mirror assy)s

BN
|

5
Fs FHET R R iyt i Sk
Mo Part No Description in Chinose Description in English aty
1 2600014 e ae _eft mirror 1
2 GB/T 70.1 PaF R MERE M8 X435 dex bolt MBX 45 2
3 2500034 R Right mirror 1
4 2500044 % o e Bolt water proofing rubber 2




